Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-526 SCHL ACAD @B OBAMA (6/4-6/18) M-F 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:10 AM WEATHERED WOOD DR ,30294 & SANTA LETA D 2 2
06:11 AM 3506 SANTA LETA DR, 30294 1 3
06:18 AM 3844 MICAH LA ,30294 1 4
06:28 AM  CARRINGTON DR, 30294 & TALONEGA TRL, 30294 1 5
06:29 AM MISTY LAKE, 30294 & SAGE PL, 30294 1 6
06:30 AM  MISTY LAKE RD ,30294 & LISA DR ,30294 1 7
06:38 AM ROLLING ROCK DR ,30288 & BLUE GRANITE WAY ,30294 2 9
06:40 AM ROCKEY VALLEY DR, 30288 & SEVEN OAKS CIR, 30288 1 10
06:41 AM SEVEN OAKS CIR, 30288 & SEVEN OAKS CT, 30288 1 11
06:43 AM ROCKKNOLL DR ,30288 & ROCKCREST TRL ,30288 1 12
06:51 AM BRITTANY PARK COVE, 30294 & BRITTANY PARK CT, 30294 2 14
06:51 AM  BRITTANY PARK LA ,30294 & BRITTANY PARK CT ,30294 3 17
06:58 AM BROAD RIVER PL, 30294 & MEREDITH WALK, 30294 1 18
07:02 AM  DEER SPRINGS DR, 30294 & DEER SPRINGS PKWY, 30294 1 19
07:10 AM SCHOOL: BARACK OBAMA ELEM MAGNET SCH OF TECH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhkhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhhkhhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkkk,kk k*x*x*

End of Run: 160.805

khkkhkkkhkhkkhkhkhhkhhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk khkxk k,*x**

06/02/2025 Page 1



